
BLCC 2016 AUTOCROSS SERIES

OUTRIGHT OR OR
Name Car Class Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Posn

Ben McKee Subaru F2 20 20 20 16 60 1

Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 14 12 14 40 2

Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 10 16 10 12 38 3

Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 16 20 36 4

Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 11 11 11 33 5

Keith McElroy Renault Sport 172 B 8 10 3 6 24 6

Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 7 6 8 9 24 6

Nathan Stevens Excel A 12 5 17 8

Darren Windus Subaru F2 16 16 9

Jason Selmon Subaru Legacy F2 16 16 9

Stefan Dekker Toyota MR2 C 3 7 5 15 11

Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 5 10 15 11

Damian Quirk Pulsar C 14 14 13

Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F1 14 14 13

Russell McKenzie Nissan GTIR F2 12 12 15

Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift I 11 11 16

Paul Hocking Pulsar A 1 9 10 17

Jake Gladman Ford Laser J3 2 4 4 10 17

Dan Keirce Datsun 1600 D 9 9 19

Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F1 9 9 19

Ian McKenzie Subaru F2 8 8 21

Sean Payne Commodore D 8 8 21

Chris Howe Subaru WRX F1 7 7 23

Robert Dekker Sylvia B 7 7 23

Drew Gladman Ford Laser J3 4 3 7 23

Matt White Datsun 120Y I 6 6 26

Greg Cray Barina/Nova A 6 6 26

Darren Watkins Corolla A 4 1 5 28

Kate Meyer Commodore L 5 5 28

Chris Stevens Excel A 3 3 30

Andrew Bayley Corolla C 2 2 31

Evan Dekker Sprinter I 2 2 31

Dave Jowett Pulsar A 2 2 31

Terry Brain Datsun !600 D 1 1 34
Rod Hall Gemini I 1 1 34



BLCC 2016 AUTOCROSS SERIES

CLASS Class Class
Name Car Class Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Posn
0-1800 Standard A 60
Greg Cray Barina A 14 10 16 40 1
Nathan Stevens Excel A 20 16 36 2
Paul Hocking Pulsar A 16 20 36 2
Darren Watkins Corolla A 14 14 28 4
Reg Johnson Nova A 20 20 5
Chris Stevens Excel A 12 12 6
Daniel Stevens A 12 12 6
Dave Jowett Pulsar A 11 11 8
Mark Smith Pulsar A 9 9 9
Over 1800 Standard B 60

Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 20 20 20 60 1
Keith McElroy Renault Sport 172 B 20 16 16 52 2
Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 16 12 12 16 44 3
Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline B 14 14 14 42 4
Garrison McErvale Nissan Skyline B 11 10 21 5
Nathan Latta Peugeot 505 B 11 8 19 6
Liam Doe BMW B 12 12 7
Bullock Commodore B 11 11 8
Craig Latta Peugeot 505 B 9 9 9
0-1800 Modified C 60
Stefan Dekker Toyota MR2 C 14 20 20 54 1
Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 16 16 20 52 2
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 11 14 16 41 3
Damian Quirk Pulsar C 20 14 34 4
Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter C 12 12 5
Over 1800 Modified D 60
Sean Payne Commodore D 14 20 20 54 1
Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 10 16 16 42 2
Paul Deakin Pulsar SSS D 16 20 36 3
Dan Keirce Datsun 1600 D 20 20 4
Nigel Stevens Stanza D 14 14 5
Arron Secombe Commodore D 12 12 6
Sam Corbett BMW D 11 11 7
4WD Standard F1 60
Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 20 20 14 16 56 1
Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 20 20 40 2
Chris Howe Subaru WRX F1 11 14 25 3
Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F1 12 12 24 4
Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F1 16 16 5
Peter Kvietelaitis Subaruy Impreza F1 10 10 6
Max Kvietelaitis Subaruy Impreza F1 9 9 7
4WD Modified F2 60
Ben McKee Subaru F2 20 20 20 20 60 1
Darren Windus Subaru F2 16 16 2
Russell McKenzie Nissan GTIR F2 16 16 2
Jason Selmon Subaru Legacy F2 16 16 2
Ian McKenzie Subaru F2 14 14 5
Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 14 14 5
H Plated H 60
Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 20 20 20 60 1
Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 16 20 16 52 2
John Welford Peugeot 504 H 12 14 26 3
Tim Ogden Mini H 16 16 4
Marc Salter Corolla H 16 16 4
Arron Secombe Elmo the 1600 H 14 14 6
Rob Prosser Toyota Celica H 14 14 6



BLCC 2016 AUTOCROSS SERIES

CLASS Class Class
Name Car Class Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Posn
Specials I 60
Rod Hall Gemini I 14 16 16 20 52 1
Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 16 20 36 2
Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift I 20 14 34 3
Henk Dekker Sprinter I 14 12 26 4
Matt White Datsun 120Y I 20 20 5
Richard Jeffreys Datsun 120Y I 12 12 6
Pete Morley Gemini I 12 12 6
Junior 14 & 15 J2 60
Ambrose Haddon Club Car J2 20 16 36 1
Chris Jowett Pulsar J2 20 20 2
Brayden Quirk Pulsar J2 20 20 2
Junior 16 & 17 J3 60
Jake Gladman Ford Laser J3 16 16 20 20 56 1
Drew Gladman Ford Laser J3 20 14 16 50 2
Peter Jowett Pulsar J3 20 16 36 3
Heath Salter Corolla J3 14 14 4
Chloe Wythe Corolla J3 14 14 4
Ben Ogden Mini J3 12 12 6
Ladies L 60
Kate Meyer Commodore L 20 20 40 1
Paige Haddon Club Car L 20 20 2


